Great Waltham School Register of Governor Attendance

Governing Body Meetings 2020/2021

14.10.20

23.11.20

02/02/2021

25/03/2021

11/05/2021

01/07/201

Alison Bridge

Alex Burden

Liz Eccles-Williams

Diane Elmes

Jeremy Fincher

Steve Huggins

Emma Pavesi

Gill Tinsley

Florence Townsend

AN YA N SANA NA NAN

N2 NN NN P NN

AN YA N SANA NA NAN

Rick Stainton

NTR v

Stephen Kiedish

NTR vV

AN NE NE N NE NENENANEN

ANREZEZARNANE AR NANANAN

ANEZRNRNEIRNENANANANAN

Key

v = Attended

A = Absent with GB acceptance

F = Failed to attend or absent without GB acceptance

N/A = Not a governor at the time/presence not required

NTR= new to role







