Great Waltham School Register of Governor Attendance

		Governing Body Meetings 2020/2021						
	14.10.20	23.11.20	02/02/2021	25/03/2021	11/05/2021	01/07/201		
Alison Bridge	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Alex Burden	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Liz Eccles-Williams	✓	Α	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Diane Elmes	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Jeremy Fincher	✓	✓	✓	✓	Α	✓		
Steve Huggins	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Emma Pavesi	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Α		
Gill Tinsley	✓	Α	✓	✓	Α	✓		
Florence Townsend	✓	✓	✓	✓	Α	✓		
Rick Stainton			NTR ✓	✓	✓	Α		
Stephen Kiedish			NTR ✓	✓	✓	✓		

Key

✓ = Attended

A = Absent with GB acceptance

F = Failed to attend **or** absent without GB acceptance

N/A = Not a governor at the time/presence not required

NTR= new to role